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Subject: Issue of University Result Notification 

 

The University Result Notification of my following examination session is pending. Hereby, 

request is made to get it notified at the earliest possible.  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Examination 

Session 

(May/Nov-YY) 

Reappear 

(Y/N) 
Semester GNDEC’s 

Notification Number 

and date of result 

Reference No.  of 

Correspondence 

with PTU (to be 

filled by exam 

branch) 

1  

 
    

2  

 
    

3  

 
    

4  

 
    

5  

 
    

Particulars of the Applicant 

 

     Name: …………………………                             University Roll No.: ……………………… 

  

Email ID: …………………………                                          Mobile No.: ……………………… 

 

                                                                           Signature of the Applicant: ……………………… 

 

Certified that the above particulars given by the student are correct as per the student portal of 

IKGPTU, Jalandhar / record available in the department (strike out whichever is not applicable) 

 

 

Verified by                                                                      Forwarded to Examination Branch 

 

Signature of the Department Clerk    No. ……………   Dated: ………… 

 

 

                                                         Signature of the H.O.D. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


